Honda Accessories

Model Name

Model Year

CR-V
2013

Sell Down Accessories

Currently there are no accessories to sell down

Top Sellers

CR-V Protection Package
Running Boards

Roof Rack Rails

Roof Rack Cross Bars
Hood Edge Deflector

Packages and Kits

CR-V Utility Package 1
Roof Rack Rails
Running Boards
Roof Rack Cross Bars

CR-V Utility Package 2
Running Boards
Roof Rack Cross Bars

CR-V Protection Package
All Weather Floor Mats
Cargo Tray

Remote Engine Starter Package with Security

Remote Engine Starter System
Remote Engine Starter Attachment

CR-V Towing Package 1 7/8"
Trailer Hitch
Trailer Hitch Harness
Trailer Hitch Ball 1 7/8"

CR-V Towing Package 2"
Trailer Hitch
Trailer Hitch Harness
Trailer Hitch Ball 2"

CR-V Showroom Package
Roof Rack Rails
Running Boards
Hood Edge Deflector
All Weather Floor Mats
Cargo Tray

CR-V Showroom Package 2
Running Boards
Hood Edge Deflector
All Weather Floor Mats
Cargo Tray

Wheels Available

17" Alloy Wheels

Part Number

Part Number

12CRVPROBLK

08L33-T0A-100
08L02-TOA-110
08L04-TOA-300
08P47-TOA-300

Part Number

12CRVUTLPKG1
08L02-TOA-110
08L33-TOA-100
08L04-TOA-300

12CRVUTLPKG2
08L33-TOA-100
08L04-TOA-300

12CRVPROBLK
08P13-TOA-110
08U45-TOA-100

12CRVRESKIT

08E91-E22-300A
08E92-TOA-100A

CRVTOWKIT12
08L92-TOA-300
08L91-TOA-300
08L92-SCV-100A

CRVTOWKIT12A
08L92-TOA-300
08L91-TOA-300
08L92-SCV-100B

12CRVSHRMPCK
08L02-TOA-110
08L33-TOA-100
08P47-TOA-300
08P13-TOA-110
08U45-TOA-100

12CRVSHRMPCK2
08L33-TOA-100
08P47-TOA-300
08P13-TOA-110
08U45-TOA-100

Part Number

08W17-TOA-100

Additional Accessory Listing

All Season Floor Mats

Ashtray

Auto Day/Night Mirror w/o Compass
Auto Day/Night Mirror Attachment
Bicycle Attachment

Cargo Cover

Cargo Net

Cargo Organizer

Cargo Tray

Chrome Exhaust Finisher

Door Visors

Engine Block Heater

Part Number

08P13-TOA-110
08U25-S5D-306
08V03-TOA-300A
08V03-TOA-100
08L07-E09-300
84400-TOA-A02ZA
08L96-T0A-300
08U20-S9V-101
08U45-TOA-100
08F53-TOA-300
08R04-TOA-100
08T44-SWA-3A0

List Price

List Price

$312.17
$597.03
$428.21
$205.86
$205.86

List Price

$1,231.10

$802.89

$312.17

$527.09

$494.68

$498.81

$1,577.96

$1,149.75

List Price

$1,405.32

List Price

$217.18
$54.16
$450.86
$125.57
$281.09
$277.70
$72.04
$79.60
$129.68
$74.10
$257.33
$113.23

FRT

FRT

0.2
1.2
0.6
0.3
0.5

FRT

1.5

0.2

1.8

2.6

2.6

FRT

1.6

FRT

0.1
0.1

0.6

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.5
2.5

Provincial
Code

BC

Installed Price

Installed Price

$337.17
$747.03
$503.21
$243.36
$268.36

Installed Price

$1,493.60

$990.39

$337.17

$752.09

$819.68

$823.81

$1,890.46

$1,387.25

Installed Price

$1,605.32

Installed Price

$229.68
$66.66

$651.43

$306.09
$290.20
$84.54
$92.10
$142.18
$86.60
$319.83
$425.73

LX

LX

N/A

LX
N/A

LX

Application

EX

EX-L

Application

EX

EX-L

Application

EX

EX-L
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HONDA

Comments

Prices have been reduced while quantities last

10% Discount Applied

NH-666M, Silver Finish
Black; Roof Rack Required

Comments

Can not be installed with Nose Mask

10% Discount Applied

Comments

10% Discount Applied ; Includes Receiver, Antenna and Key Fob .

Auto Transmission Only. Accessory incompatible on the LX models as

this trim is not factory equipped with a Security System.

18% Discount Applied

18% Discount Applied

Comments

17x6 1/2J Off 50. Priced as a set of 4

Graphite Black

No Temperature Gauge

Roof Rack Required
Graphite Black - NH-167L

Comments



Floorliner
Fog Light Attachment

Fog Light Kit

Full Nose Mask

Hood Edge Deflector
Locking Wheel Nuts - Exposed
Locking Wheel Nuts - Un-exposed
Moonroof Visor
Rear Back Up Sensors
Back Up Sensors Attachment
Back Up Sensor NH-533

Remote Engine Starter System with Security

Remote Engine Starter Attachment (Vehicles
with Security)

Remote Engine Starter System Key Fob
Roof Box - Short

Roof Rack Rails

Roof Rack Cross Bars

Running Boards

Seat Cover, 2nd Row

Ski Attachment

Skid Plate Garnish, Front

Skid Plate Garnish, Rear

Snowboard Attachment

Trailer Hitch

Trailer Hitch Harness

Trailer Hitch Ball 1 7/8"

Trailer Hitch Ball 2"

Tent

Trunk Edge & Bumper Protector

Body Colour Accessories

Body Side Moulding
Taffeta White (NH-578)
Alabaster Silver M (NH-700M)
Crystal Black P (NH-731P)
Polished Metal Metallic - (NH-737M)
New Brilliant Blue M (B-570M)
Opal Sage Metallic - (G-532M)
Dark Cherry P (R-529P)
Aspen White P (NH-677P)
Door Edge Guards
Taffeta White (NH-578)
Alabaster Silver M (NH-700M)
Crystal Black P (NH-731P)
Polished Metal Metallic - (NH-737M)
New Brilliant Blue M (B-570M)
Opal Sage Metallic - (G-532M)
Dark Cherry P (R-529P)
Aspen White P (NH-677P)
Rear Tailgate Spoiler
Taffeta White (NH-578)
Alabaster Silver M (NH-700M)
Crystal Black P (NH-731P)
Polished Metal Metallic - (NH-737M)
New Brilliant Blue M (B-570M)
Opal Sage Metallic - (G-532M)
Dark Cherry P (R-529P)
Aspen White P (NH-677P)

Taffeta White (NH-578)

Alabaster Silver M (NH-700M)
Crystal Black P (NH-731P)

Polished Metal Metallic - (NH-737M)
New Brilliant Blue M (B-570M)

Opal Sage Metallic - (G-532M)

Dark Cherry P (R-529P)

Aspen White P (NH-677P)

Part Number
08P98-TOA-300
08V31-TOA-100B

FOGLG-T12-CRV

08P35-TOA-300

08P47-TOA-300
08W42-SNA-300
08W42-SCV-301
08R01-TOA-300

08V67-TOA-300

08V67-TOA-1Z0-K

08E91-E22-300A

08E92-TOA-100A

08E91-E22-300C
08L20-TA1-300
08L02-TOA-110
08L04-TOA-300
08L33-T0A-100
08P32-TOA-110
08L03-E09-300
08P46-TOA-100
08P46-TOA-100A
08L03-E09-300B
08L92-T0A-300
08L91-TOA-300
08L92-SCV-100A
08L92-SCV-100B
08204-SCV-300B

08P99-UNH-300A

Part Number

08P05-TOA-110
08P05-TOA-120
08P05-TOA-130
08P05-TOA-140
08P05-TOA-160
08P05-TOA-170
08P05-TOA-1CO
08P05-TOA-1FO

08P20-TOA-110
08P20-TOA-120
08P20-TOA-130
08P20-TOA-140
08P20-TOA-160
08P20-TOA-170
08P20-TOA-1CO
08P20-TOA-1FO

08F02-TOA-110
08F02-TOA-120
08F02-TOA-130
08F02-TOA-140
08F02-TOA-160
08F02-TOA-170
08F02-TOA-1CO
08F02-TOA-1FO0

Part Number

TUCHNHS578
TUCHNH700M
TUCHNH731P
TUCHNH737M
TUCHB570M
TUCHG-532M
TUCHR-529P
TUCHNH-677P

List Price

$242.88
$104.09

$500.54

$174.98

$205.86
$58.41
$76.72
$195.57

$285.12
$369.53

$390.08

$195.57

$200.67
$530.57
$428.21
$205.86
$597.03
$276.89
$225.44
$362.33
$324.24
$262.79
$369.53
$211.01
$22.73
$27.76
$424.59
$60.73

List Price

$312.92

$92.63

$411.70

List Price

$12.62

FRT
0.1

1.5

0.3

0.5
0.2
0.2
0.5

1.8

1.8

0.2
0.6
0.6
0.3
1.2
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.2

2.5

0.1
0.1

0.1

FRT

0.4

0.4

0.8

FRT

Installed Price

$255.38
$104.09

$688.04

$212.48

$268.36
$83.41
$101.72
$258.07

$879.65

$810.65

$225.67
$605.57
$503.21
$243.36
$747.03
$314.39
$250.44
$412.33
$374.24
$287.79

$893.04

$35.23
$40.26
$424.59
$73.23

Installed Price

$362.92

$142.63

$511.70

Installed Price

$12.62

LX

N/A

LX

Application
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Comments

Includes both front and rear floorliner

Includes Foglight, Attachment, 2 Light Assy FR Fog (Knob), 1 BRKT R
Fog, 1 BRKT L Fog, 1 SW Assy Lighting & Turn, and 1 Face FR Bumper
Lower.

Can not be installed with Hood Edge Deflector. Will fit 2007 CR-V

Can not be installed with Nose Mask

Sensor & Attachment Required

Accessory incompatible on the LX models as this trim is not factory
equipped with a Security System.

Roof Rack Required. 13 cubic foot (L 55”, W 35.2”, H 18.2”)
NH-666M, Silver Finish
Black; Roof Rack Required

Roof Rack Required

Roof Rack Required
With Towing Package, towing capacity is 1500 |bs

See Bulletin Posted on eBiz

Comments

Comments



